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7,482,800
370,053,750
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BURL INGTON

COUNTY 03

SUMMARY
7,482,800
370,053,750

LIST DISTRICT

TAX
269,024,350

2018

7,482,800
101,029,400

92
2,446

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 30 RIVERSIDE TWP
2
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2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 30 RIVERSIDE TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPEClAL TAXING NO. -OF
DISTRICT I TEMS LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPT{ONS NET: TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,735 125,914,030 306,851,820 0 432,765,850
RAILROAD 5 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 100 100
EXEMPTS 113 12,706,239 24,291,400 36,997,639
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FOR 2018

* COUNTY TOTALS *
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